
Convenience Store

7 Ridge Road, Lansing NY, 14882 

TAX MAP PARCELS 31-6-9, 10, 11, 13 and 14

UPDATED: February 22, 2023

Signage Proposal

Dandy Pizza Cafe Deli



South Eleva�on

1)

2)

Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy Logo - Illuminated
7’w X 7’h Circle= 38.5 sq/�

Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli - Illuminated
9’6”w X 1’1”h = 10 sq/�



North Eleva�on

Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy Logo - Illuminated
7’w X 7’h Circle= 38.5 sq/�

Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli - Illuminated
9’6”w X 1’1”h = 10 sq/�

3)

4)



East Eleva�on

Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy Logo - Illuminated
7’w X 7’h Circle= 38.5 sq/�

Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli - Illuminated
9’6”w X 1’1”h = 10 sq/�

Wall Mount - Informa�onal - Drive Thru - Illuminated
7’w x 1’6”h = 10.5 sq/�

5)

6)

7)



Wall Mount - Informa�onal - Order - Non Illuminated
4’ x 1‘h = 4 sq/�

Wall Mount - Informa�onal - Pick Up - Non Illuminated
4’w X 1’h = 4 sq/�

Wall Mount - Digital Drive Thru Menu - Illuminated
8’w x 4’h = 32 sq/�

8)

9)

10)

West Eleva�on



Main Entrances

Free Standing Monument - Illuminated - Double Sided
a) Dandy Logo: 5’w x 5’h = 20 sq/� 

11)



Fuel Dispensers

$24.00
5.000 Gallons

Insert your payment or rewards card.
Please LEAVE CARD INSERTED until instructed to remove.

Dandy Stache Credit Debit

Welcome Valued Customer

11:47 AM
11/02/2022

57º
65º/43º

90
MINIMUM OCTANE RATING

(R+M)/2 METHOD

4.799
$ PRICE PER GALLON
ALL TAXES INCLUDED

REGULAR
UNLEADED

87
MINIMUM OCTANE RATING

(R+M)/2 METHOD

3.799
$ PRICE PER GALLON
ALL TAXES INCLUDED

PLUS
UNLEADED

89
MINIMUM OCTANE RATING

(R+M)/2 METHOD

4.099
$ PRICE PER GALLON
ALL TAXES INCLUDED

NON
ETHANOL

90 OCTANE

93
MINIMUM OCTANE RATING

(R+M)/2 METHOD

4.399
$ PRICE PER GALLON
ALL TAXES INCLUDED

PREMIUM
UNLEADED

Fuel Dispenser - Double Sided
a) Top: Dandy text 20”w x 5”h = 1 sq/�
b) Bo�om: Dandy Logo 20”w x 17”h = 2.5 sq/� 

12)



Sign:
Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy
Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli
Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy
Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli 
Wall Mount - Main ID - Dandy
Wall Mount - PizzaCafeDeli 
Wall Mount - Drive Thru
Wall Mount - Order
Wall Mount - Pick Up
Wall Mount - Drive Thru Menu
Freestanding Monument (qty 2 - 20 ea.)
Fuel Dispensers (qty 9 - 3.5ea)

Total Square footage of site signage:

Total Aggregate:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Square Foot:
38.5
10
38.5
10
38.5
10
10.5
4
4
32
40
31

267.5


